THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 1

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-10723

16-10717

16-10434

16-10766

16-19003

16-10728

16-10718

16-10773

16-10720

Susan Idol Routh

Janice G. Streuli

Charles Ross Young
Shearon Blake Young

(Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16 )

William Elbert Baker Jr.
Kathy Lewallen Baker

Mary Lindley Rabon

Brenda Gail Tanner

Cubie Ann Bowman

Ann Marie Tuck

Ellisa Michelle Anderson

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

Jennifer Adams Ledford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

GREENSBORO

08/22/2016

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 2

16-10770

16-10731

16-10583

16-10749

16-10182

16-10622

16-10602

Brian Lee Woods

Carl Matthew Collins

Larry Donnell Moyer
Brenda Smith Moyer
(Cont. From 07/11/16 )

Saba Ijaz Khan-Smith

Lois Elizabeth Grizzle

Emad Lious Abdou Yosif
(Cont. From 07/11/16 )

Kirk William Wade
Sandie Lynnette Wade
(Cont. From 07/11/16 )

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

H. Craig Farver

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 3

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

16-10469

16-10173

16-10767

16-10727

16-10746

16-10769

16-10771

16-10612

Mitchell F. Ellis
(Cont. From 06/13/16, 07/11/16,
07/25/16 )

Natacha Messier

(Cont. From 04/04/16, 05/02/16,
05/16/16, 06/13/16, 07/11/16,
07/25/16 )

James Michael Morton Sr.

Yvonne Foley Morton

Rebecca Catoe Hutchens

Jennifer Rebecca Miller

Peter Yong Jang Shin
Hong KI Shin

John Anthony Elber
Tonya Anne Woods

Larry Wayne Patton
Amy F. Patton
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )

Christopher Decker Lane

Carena Brantley Lemons

John Michael Morris

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Stephanie Osborne

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 4
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-11168 Edwin Leslie Rickard Jr PRO SE
16-10742 Christine A Crider J. Marshall Shelton
16-10764 Alphonso Lamont Thomas Jeffrey G. Weber

Dana Christine Thomas

16-10627 Willis John Dedrick Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

16-10761 David Bryant Gilbert Phillip E. Bolton
Betty Jo Ward Gilbert

16-10652 Cheryl Ann Graham Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

16-10606 Lynn Buie Brooks PRO SE
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )

16-10750 John Douglas Brunson PRO SE
16-10774 Robert Michael Hughes Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10751 Carissa Lee Gordon Graham Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 5
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10748 Mariano Barbagallo Damon Terry Duncan
Theresa Barbagallo

16-10736 Cari Combs Holt Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 6
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
16-10730 Thomas Jordon Williamson Sr. Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey
16-10738 JoAnn Campbell Payne-Little Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10677 Robert Monroe McCain Kenneth M. Johnson

Cynthia Nash McCain

(Cont. From 08/08/16 )
16-10724 John Carlos Gomes Stephen D. Ling

Elizabeth Maria Gomes
16-10739 Jimmy Ray McDonald Jr. Michael J. McCrann
16-10725 Darlene Denise Baxter John T. Orcutt
16-10711 Carla Lamika Broadnax John T. Orcutt FF
16-10507 Tina Denise Cheatwood John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16,

08/08/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 7
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10700 Teresa Coble Davis John T. Orcutt
16-10735 James LeMonte Harris John T. Orcutt
16-10695 Josephine Angela Knight John T. Orcutt
16-10528 Richard Lee Levy John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/27/16 )
16-10712 Patrick Hooks Mayo John T. Orcutt FF
16-10629 Alicia Overby John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 07/25/16, 08/08/16 )
16-10705 Kelly Lee Purvis SR John T. Orcutt FF

Delois Annette Purvis
16-10516 Sandy Marie Webb John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/27/16 )
16-10546 Edward Sylvester Young Sr. John T. Orcutt

Erma Green Young

(Cont. From 07/11/16 )
16-10715 Mark Jan Paskuly PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 8

16-10719

16-10729

16-10740

16-10593

16-10733

16-10716

16-10626

16-10693

16-10734

16-10699

Angela Marie Freeman Brandi Leigh Richardson
Sheila Blanche Smith Todd G. Scott
Lisa Burns Thomas Todd G. Scott
Jeffery Stuart Anderson Dirk W. Siegmund

Sue Albright Anderson
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )

Gwendolyn Dianne Dean Joseph M. Wilson
Cynthia Jane Kinney Ron A. Anderson
Antonio Coppola Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 07/25/16 )

James Richard Hartle Tommy S. Blalock
Susan Wilkins Hartle

Fred Allen Neal Tommy S. Blalock
Gracie Fonda Neal

Henry Ross Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 9

16-10682

16-10691

16-10680

16-10714

16-10512

16-10685

16-10500

16-10713

16-10661

Joseph Fitzgerald Taylor Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 08/08/16 )

Keith Allen Chrismon Phillip E. Bolton
Melissa Hodges Chrismon

Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr. Phillip E. Bolton
Christine Pil Dilla
(Cont. From 08/08/16 )

Joseph Andrew Fallin Phillip E. Bolton
Julia Hutchins Fallin

Ernie Craig Hayes Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 06/27/16, 08/08/16 )

Nicole Renee Richardson Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 08/08/16 )

Tracey Brown Simpson Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 06/27/16, 08/08/16 )

Miguel Santos Torres Phillip E. Bolton

Sandra Denise Wood Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 08/08/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 10
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10546 Edward Sylvester Young Sr. Edward C. Boltz

Erma Green Young

(Cont. From 07/11/16 )
16-10732 Sara Elizabeth Bynum PRO SE FF
16-10607 Shaniqua Ebony-Chapelle Morehead Mercedes Oglukian Chut

(Cont. From 07/25/16, 08/08/16 )
16-10704 Jeffrey W. Dowell PRO SE FF
16-10658 Denice Marie Garner Jeffrey P. Farran

(Cont. From 08/08/16 )
16-10702 Ronald Forbes Mitchell Jr. Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10726 Jennifer Diana Williams Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10722 Antoinetta D Fulton PRO SE
16-10737 Mark Edward Hodge Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Jackie Branson Hodge
16-10598 Vincent Kent Harris Jr. PRO SE

(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16,

08/08/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 06, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 06, 2016.

Page: 11
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/22/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10721 Keith A. Montjoy Daniel L. Hawkins

16-10709 Jamie Lee Howell PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



