**'I'** Page: 1

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik**

16-10723	Susan Idol Routh	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10717	Janice G. Streuli	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10434	Charles Ross Young Shearon Blake Young (Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-10766	William Elbert Baker Jr. Kathy Lewallen Baker	John T. Orcutt
16-19003	Mary Lindley Rabon	John T. Orcutt
16-10728	Brenda Gail Tanner	John T. Orcutt
16-10718	Cubie Ann Bowman	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10773	Ann Marie Tuck	Brandi Leigh Richardson

16-10720 Ellisa Michelle Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

**'T'** Page: 2

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10770	Brian Lee Woods	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10731	Carl Matthew Collins	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10583	Larry Donnell Moyer Brenda Smith Moyer (Cont. From 07/11/16)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10749	Saba Ijaz Khan-Smith	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10182	Lois Elizabeth Grizzle	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10622	Emad Lious Abdou Yosif (Cont. From 07/11/16 )	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10602	Kirk William Wade Sandie Lynnette Wade (Cont. From 07/11/16)	H. Craig Farver

**'T'** Page: 3

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE:** Charles M. Ivey

16-10469	Mitchell F. Ellis (Cont. From 06/13/16, 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10173	Natacha Messier (Cont. From 04/04/16, 05/02/16, 05/16/16, 06/13/16, 07/11/16, 07/25/16 )	Carena Brantley Lemons
16-10767	James Michael Morton Sr. Yvonne Foley Morton	John Michael Morris
16-10727	Rebecca Catoe Hutchens	John T. Orcutt
16-10746	Jennifer Rebecca Miller	John T. Orcutt
16-10769	Peter Yong Jang Shin Hong KI Shin	John T. Orcutt
16-10771	John Anthony Elber Tonya Anne Woods	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
16-10612	Larry Wayne Patton Amy F. Patton (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	Stephanie Osborne

**'I'** Page: 4

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-11168	Edwin Leslie Rickard Jr	PRO SE
16-10742	Christine A Crider	J. Marshall Shelton
16-10764	Alphonso Lamont Thomas Dana Christine Thomas	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-10627	Willis John Dedrick (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10761	David Bryant Gilbert Betty Jo Ward Gilbert	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10652	Cheryl Ann Graham (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10606	Lynn Buie Brooks (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	PRO SE
16-10750	John Douglas Brunson	PRO SE
16-10774	Robert Michael Hughes	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10751	Carissa Lee Gordon Graham	Stan H. Dick

**'T'** Page: 5

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10748 Mariano Barbagallo Theresa Barbagallo

16-10736 Cari Combs Holt

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

**'I'** Page: 6

FF

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

## **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10730	Thomas Jordon Williamson Sr.	Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey
16-10738	JoAnn Campbell Payne-Little	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10677	Robert Monroe McCain Cynthia Nash McCain (Cont. From 08/08/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10724	John Carlos Gomes Elizabeth Maria Gomes	Stephen D. Ling
16-10739	Jimmy Ray McDonald Jr.	Michael J. McCrann
16-10725	Darlene Denise Baxter	John T. Orcutt
16-10711	Carla Lamika Broadnax	John T. Orcutt
16-10507	Tina Denise Cheatwood (Cont. From 06/27/16, 07/11/16, 08/08/16)	John T. Orcutt

**'I'** Page: 7

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10700	Teresa Coble Davis	John T. Orcutt	
16-10735	James LeMonte Harris	John T. Orcutt	
16-10695	Josephine Angela Knight	John T. Orcutt	
16-10528	Richard Lee Levy (Cont. From 06/27/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10712	Patrick Hooks Mayo	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10629	Alicia Overby (Cont. From 07/25/16, 08/08/16 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10705	Kelly Lee Purvis SR Delois Annette Purvis	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10516	Sandy Marie Webb (Cont. From 06/27/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10546	Edward Sylvester Young Sr. Erma Green Young (Cont. From 07/11/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10715	Mark Jan Paskuly	PRO SE	

**'T'** Page: 8

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10719	Angela Marie Freeman	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10729	Sheila Blanche Smith	Todd G. Scott
16-10740	Lisa Burns Thomas	Todd G. Scott
16-10593	Jeffery Stuart Anderson Sue Albright Anderson (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16)	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-10733	Gwendolyn Dianne Dean	Joseph M. Wilson
16-10716	Cynthia Jane Kinney	Ron A. Anderson
16-10626	Antonio Coppola (Cont. From 07/25/16)	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10693	James Richard Hartle Susan Wilkins Hartle	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10734	Fred Allen Neal Gracie Fonda Neal	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10699	Henry Ross	Tommy S. Blalock

**'I'** Page: 9

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10682	Joseph Fitzgerald Taylor (Cont. From 08/08/16)	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10691	Keith Allen Chrismon Melissa Hodges Chrismon	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10680	Romeo Bolano Dilla Jr. Christine Pil Dilla (Cont. From 08/08/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10714	Joseph Andrew Fallin Julia Hutchins Fallin	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10512	Ernie Craig Hayes (Cont. From 06/27/16, 08/08/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10685	Nicole Renee Richardson (Cont. From 08/08/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10500	Tracey Brown Simpson (Cont. From 06/27/16, 08/08/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10713	Miguel Santos Torres	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10661	Sandra Denise Wood (Cont. From 08/08/16)	Phillip E. Bolton

**T** Page: 10

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10546	Edward Sylvester Young Sr. Erma Green Young (Cont. From 07/11/16)	Edward C. Boltz	
16-10732	Sara Elizabeth Bynum	PRO SE	FF
16-10607	Shaniqua Ebony-Chapelle Morehead (Cont. From 07/25/16, 08/08/16)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
16-10704	Jeffrey W. Dowell	PRO SE	FF
16-10658	Denice Marie Garner (Cont. From 08/08/16 )	Jeffrey P. Farran	
16-10702	Ronald Forbes Mitchell Jr.	Jeffrey P. Farran	
16-10726	Jennifer Diana Williams	Jeffrey P. Farran	
16-10722	Antoinetta D Fulton	PRO SE	
16-10737	Mark Edward Hodge Jackie Branson Hodge	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
16-10598	Vincent Kent Harris Jr. (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16, 08/08/16)	PRO SE	

**'I'** Page: 11

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/22/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10721 Keith A. Montjoy

16-10709 Jamie Lee Howell

PRO SE

Daniel L. Hawkins